
TRIP DETAIL

AIDE:

MAX STUDENTS ON BUS:

STUDENTS TRANSPORTED:

DISTANCE:

FINISH TIME:

START TIME:

BUS:

DRIVER:

TRIP:

08/20/2018

TOTAL TIME:

Bus 03 AM MS/HS NEW
 9.93

 40

 40

JONES, SHARON

03

 6:43 am

 7:20 am

37 Min.

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION DIRECTIONS

1011 KNORR RD 1  6:43 am

Start On Knorr Rd  

Left On Edward St

1034 EDWARD ST 2  6:45 am

~ Cummings Ave  

Right On Charles St

920 CHARLES ST 3  6:47 am

855 CHARLES ST 4  6:48 am

Left On N East St  

Right On E Church St  

Right On N Columbus St  

Right On E Payne Ave

E PAYNE AVE & FAIRVIEW AVE & UNNAMED 5  6:50 am

~ Fairview Ave

FAIRVIEW AVE & GRANT ST 6  6:51 am

Left On E Summit St  

Right On N Market St  

Left On Edgewood Dr

BEL AIR DR & EDGEWOOD DR 7  6:54 am

~ Edgewood Dr

~ Hetrick Dr

HETRICK DR & N LIBERTY ST 8  6:56 am

Left On N Liberty St  

Right On Neumann St  

Left On Fairview Ave  

Right On Elmwood Dr  

Right On Beechwood Dr

410 BEECHWOOD DR 9  6:57 am

Turn Around On Beechwood Dr  

Left On Fairview Ave  

Left On Buehler St

BUEHLER ST & GALION ARMS CT 10  6:58 am

Left On Knorr Rd

1180 KNORR RD 11  7:00 am

Left On E Brandt Rd  

Right On Fairview Rd

1455 FAIRVIEW RD 12  7:02 am

Right On Haymond St

CARPENTER ST & HAYMOND ST 13  7:03 am

Right On Knorr Rd  

Right On E Brandt Rd

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 1
(Bus 03 AM MS/HS NEW)



540 BRANDT RD 14  7:04 am

Turn Around On E Brandt Rd

370 E BRANDT RD 15  7:05 am

E BRANDT RD & WEST LN 16  7:06 am

6750 BRANDT RD 17  7:08 am

Left On State Route 598  

~ Portland Way N  

Right On Unnamed

GALION HIGH SCHOOL (GAHS) 18  7:13 am

Bus 03 AM Middle School/High School NEW

Right On Bus Lane

GALION MIDDLE SCHOOL (GAMS) 19  7:20 am

Bus 03 AM Middle School/High School NEW

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 2
(Bus 03 AM MS/HS NEW)



TRIP DETAIL

AIDE:

MAX STUDENTS ON BUS:

STUDENTS TRANSPORTED:

DISTANCE:

FINISH TIME:

START TIME:

BUS:

DRIVER:

TRIP:

08/20/2018

TOTAL TIME:

Bus 03 PM MS/HS NEW
 12.20

 50

 50

JONES, SHARON

03

 2:50 pm

 3:35 pm

45 Min.

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION DIRECTIONS

GALION MIDDLE SCHOOL (GAMS) 1  2:50 pm

Bus 03 PM Middle School/High School NEW

Start On Bus Lane  

Left On Unnamed

GALION HIGH SCHOOL (GAHS) 2  2:50 pm

Bus 03 PM Middle School/High School NEW Right On Portland Way N

Left On Heise Park Ln

Bear Right On N Jefferson St

Left On W Church St

Left On N East St

Left On Edward St

954 EDWARD ST 3  3:00 pm

1034 EDWARD ST 4  3:01 pm

~ Cummings Ave  

Right On Charles St

920 CHARLES ST 5  3:04 pm

903 CHARLES ST 6  3:04 pm

855 CHARLES ST 7  3:05 pm

Left On N East St  

Right On E Church St  

Right On N Liberty St  

Right On E Payne Ave

E PAYNE AVE & FAIRVIEW AVE & UNNAMED 8  3:09 pm

~ Fairview Ave

FAIRVIEW AVE & GRANT ST 9  3:10 pm

Left On E Summit St

Right On N Market St

Left On Edgewood Dr, Keep Right

BEL AIR DR & EDGEWOOD DR 10  3:12 pm

Left On Center St.

Left On Westgate Dr.

~Edgewood Dr.

HETRICK DR & N LIBERTY ST 11  3:15 pm

Left On Fairview Ave  

Right On Elmwood Dr

502 ELMWOOD DR 12  3:16 pm

Right On Beechwood Dr  

Left On Fairview Ave  

Left On Buehler St

BUEHLER ST & GALION ARMS CT 13  3:17 pm

Turn Around On Buehler St  

Left On Knorr Rd

1180 KNORR RD 14  3:18 pm

Left On Beardsley Rd  

Left On Fairview Rd

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 1
(Bus 03 PM MS/HS NEW)



1450 FAIRVIEW RD 15  3:20 pm

Right On Haymond St

520 HAYMOND ST 16  3:21 pm

Right On Knorr Rd  

Right On E Brandt Rd

540 BRANDT RD 17  3:24 pm

E BRANDT RD & WALNUT RD 18  3:25 pm

E BRANDT RD & WEST LN 19  3:26 pm

6750 BRANDT RD 20  3:28 pm

Left On State Route 598  

~ Portland Way N  

Right On Unnamed  

Right On Bus Lane

0 BUS LANE 21  3:35 pm

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 2
(Bus 03 PM MS/HS NEW)



TRIP DETAIL

AIDE:

MAX STUDENTS ON BUS:

STUDENTS TRANSPORTED:

DISTANCE:

FINISH TIME:

START TIME:

BUS:

DRIVER:

TRIP:

08/20/2018

TOTAL TIME:

ELEM 03 AM NEW
 9.44

 68

 68

JONES, SHARON

03

 7:57 am

 8:47 am

50 Min.

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION DIRECTIONS

MS/HS BUS LANE 1  7:57 am

Start On Bus Lane  

Right On Hespy Lane  

Left On Harding Way W

648 HARDING WAY W 2  7:58 am

427 HARDING WAY W 3  8:00 am

Right On S Boston St

S BOSTON ST & W WALNUT ST 4  8:01 am

Left On W Walnut St  

Right On S Union St

S UNION ST & W ATWOOD ST 5  8:02 am

Left On W Atwood St  

~ E Atwood St

128 E ATWOOD ST 6  8:03 am

Left On S Columbus St  

Left On Unnamed

220 S COLUMBUS ST 7  8:06 am

Turn Around On Unnamed  

Left On S Columbus St

S COLUMBUS AT THE ALLEY 8  8:07 am

Right On Harding Way E  

Right On South St

323 SOUTH ST 9  8:09 am

Go 0.08 mi.

SOUTH ST & WOOD ST 10  8:10 am

614 SOUTH ST 11  8:11 am

RICHARDSON AVE & SOUTH ST 12  8:12 am

POPLAR ST & SOUTH ST 13  8:15 am

LIBBY LN & SOUTH ST 14  8:16 am

~ S Street Rd  

Right On Crawford Morrow County Line Rd

6984 CRAWFORD MORROW LINE RD 15  8:23 am

Right On Chevy Chase Dr

260 CHEVY CHASE DR 16  8:25 am

~ Bennington Rd

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 1
(ELEM 03 AM NEW)



6996 BENNINGTON RD 17  8:27 am

Left On S Street Rd  

~ South St  

Left On E Parson St  

Right On S Market St  

Left On Unnamed  

~ Unnamed  

Left On Grove Ave  

Right On Orange St  

Left On Unnamed  

~ Unnamed  

Right On Homer St  

~ Westwood Ave  

Right On Clymer Ave

Left On Harding Way W  

Right On Hespy Lane  

Left On Bus Lane

INTERMEDIATE 3-5 BUILDING (GAIN) 18  8:37 am

PRIMARY PK/2 BUILDING (GAPR) 19  8:37 am

Start On Bus Lane Go 0.38 mi.

Right On Hespy Lane Go 0.07 mi.

Left On Heise Park Lane Ext Go 0.24 mi.

Left On Portland Way N Go 0.01 mi.

Right On Heise Park Ln Go 0.5 mi.

Left On Unnamed Go 0.07 mi.

Left On N Union St Go 0.03 mi.

Right On Erie StGo 0.1 mi.

Right On N Market St Go 0.01 mi.

Left On Sherman St Go 0.58 mi.

Left On Edward St Go 0.24 mi.

Left On Knorr Rd Go 0.04 mi.

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE 20  8:47 am

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 2
(ELEM 03 AM NEW)



TRIP DETAIL

AIDE:

MAX STUDENTS ON BUS:

STUDENTS TRANSPORTED:

DISTANCE:

FINISH TIME:

START TIME:

BUS:

DRIVER:

TRIP:

08/20/2018

TOTAL TIME:

ELEM 03 PM NEW
 8.85

 71

 71

JONES, SHARON

03

 3:45 pm

 4:28 pm

43 Min.

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION DIRECTIONS

INTERMEDIATE 3-5 BUILDING (GAIN) 1  3:45 pm

PRIMARY PK/2 BUILDING (GAPR) 2  3:45 pm

Start On Bus Lane  

Right On Hespy Lane  

Left On Harding Way W  

Left On Unnamed

648 HARDING WAY W 3  3:50 pm

Start On Unnamed  

Left On Harding Way W

427 HARDING WAY W 4  3:52 pm

Right On S Boston St

S BOSTON ST & W WALNUT ST 5  3:53 pm

Left On W Atwood St

S UNION ST & W ATWOOD ST 6  3:54 pm

Left On W Atwood St  

~ E Atwood St

128 E ATWOOD ST 7  3:57 pm

Left On S Columbus St  

Left On Unnamed

220 S COLUMBUS ST 8  3:59 pm

Turn Around On Unnamed  

Left On S Columbus St

S COLUMBUS AT THE ALLEY 9  4:00 pm

Right On Harding Way E  

Right On South St

323 SOUTH ST 10  4:02 pm

SOUTH ST & WOOD ST 11  4:04 pm

614 SOUTH ST 12  4:05 pm

RICHARDSON AVE & SOUTH ST 13  4:06 pm

POPLAR ST & SOUTH ST 14  4:08 pm

LIBBY LN & SOUTH ST 15  4:10 pm

~ S Street Rd  

Right On Crawford Morrow County Line Rd

6984 CRAWFORD MORROW LINE RD 16  4:17 pm

Right On Chevy Chase Dr

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 1
(ELEM 03 PM NEW)



218 CHEVY CHASE DR 17  4:18 pm

260 CHEVY CHASE DR 18  4:19 pm

~ Bennington Rd

6996 BENNINGTON RD 19  4:20 pm

Right On Unnamed  

Right On S Street Rd  

Left On Crawford Morrow County Line Rd  

Right On State Route 19

9715 ST RTE 19 20  4:22 pm

Turn Around On State Route 19  

Turn Around On Cummings Ave  

Left On Harding Way E  

Left On Gelsanliter Rd  

Left On State Route 309  

Right On Cummings Ave  

Right On Knorr Rd

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE 21  4:28 pm

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 2
(ELEM 03 PM NEW)


